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CLUB

Brooklyn
HHorth Olmsted
Orco

Lakewood

Bast Vest
Lake Irie
Ordnance

1978 = 1979

CoC.P,L, FINAL STANDINGS

TEAM STANDINGS

LOST

11

13
16
23
27
29

SINNERS OF INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

NAME

Robert Anderson
Dean Geneski

William Cassell
David Prest
Robert VWhitehead

Frank Osborn
Rocco Giordano
John Schroeder
Angelo Leonetti
John Knack
Keith Lauerhass
Ronald Groening
Raymond Feruski
Niclk Markovic
Daniel Walton
Hubert Humpal
Eric Leissa
John Claar

OPEN CLASS (86 ELIGIBLE)

CLUB # MATCHES
B W, 36
B 36

MASTERS (10 ELIGIBLE)
Orco 36
NeOo 31
B. 32

EXPERTS (26 ELIGIBLE)
N0, 29
Orde 36
O 36
Be 26
B,W, 30
BV, 36
Lie By 28
B, 36
Ord, 34
Oe 31
E.W, 33
Be 32
L, W, 32

AVERAGE

136794
136453
1351,92
1827,18
1827472
1305.61
1275.64

AVERAGE

286,64
282,39

281,89
279,68
277.00

274,10
272,14
271,17
270,96
269, 40
268,97
267,68
267,68
266650
286,32
265,97
265,91
265,47



